Kalapats Oleksandr Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "lvanivskiy Forestry", Head

Date of dismissal March 26, 2020

L)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9189
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9189

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kalapats Olena Oleksiivna wife
YnpaBAiHHSA COUia/ibHOr0O 3axXUCTy

HaceJIeHHS BUKOHABY0ro KOMITeTy

dacTiBCbKOi MiCbKOI paaun , Ha4yanbHMK

Bigoainy sunnaTt YC3H BK ®acTiBCcbkoi MP

Kalapats lllia Oleksandrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31570
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31570
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31570
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31570
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31571
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31571
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31571
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31571

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

nep>xaBHe NiagnpuUeEMCTBO 21 941,40
IBaHKiIBCbKe nicoBe
rocnogapcTBO SKe
KOOPAVHYETLCA KUIBCbKMM Ta
rno M. Kuesy ynpaBniHHAM
JNiCOBOro Ta MUCIMBCbKOIO
rocnogacTtBa, 3aCcTyMHUK
OVPEeKTOopa Aep>XaBHOro
nianpmemMcTBa IBaHKIBCbKe
NicoBe rocrnogapcTBo sKe
KOOPAMHYETLCA KMIBCbKMM Ta
rno M. KMeey ynpaBniHHAM
NicoBOro Ta MUCJIMBCLKOI0
rocnojapcTea

hep>xaBHe NignpueEMCTBO 21 941,40
IBaHKiBCbKe nicoBe
rocnofapcTBo, ANPEKTOP

Aep>xaBHe NignpueMcTBo " 28 917,57
IBaHKiBCbKe JlicoBe
rocrnogapcTeo”, OUPeKTop

nep>xaBHe nNignprMemMcTseo " 14 573,73
IBaHKiBCbKe nicoBe
rocrnogapcTeo”, oNpPeKTop

State Enterprise 12 027,01
IvankivskeForestry, Director

10
329,44

10

329,44

6 805,36

4 965,72

2 822,53


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c90dcde-6d5a-4c73-bec9-45b5e0168a37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb10a623-8189-41d6-9dcd-e5812d9509c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03575c1e-4305-457b-8f08-90298b16bf59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b664db00-c8a5-416d-9bee-3abb4d7032a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c91cd157-2b45-4a4a-bd45-f05ef9b783a5

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

250
000,00

90
000,00

80
000,00

50
000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 62,44
2017 15,86

2016 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

8772.0 sq. m (5)

8772.0 sq. m (5)

3399.0 sq. m (3)

65.3 sq.
(1)

65.3 sq.
(1)

65.3 sq.
(1)

65.3 sq.
(1)

65.3 sq.
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019 * NA3 31029 1992
* YBH 810080 2010

2019 * NA3 31029 1992
* YBH 810080 2010

2018 * A3 31029 1992
* YBH 810080 2010

2017 ¢ chevrolet lacetti 2010
e TA3 31029 1992
« YBH 810080 2010

2016 ¢ chevrolet lacetti 2010
* A3 31029 1992
* YBH 810080 2010

il
CAREER:

March 13, 2009 — till March 26, 2020 SE "lvanivskiy Forestry", Head
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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